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Sangre de Cristo
Hazy IPA

6.8% abv (May-October)

BREAKFAST		  ESPRESSO
719-587-BEAN	 WWW.SLVROAST.COM

OPEN
DAILY
7 AM

EVENINGS
BY

RESERVATIONS

RIGHT AROUND THE CORNER

OUR PARTNERSHIPS

4 OZ. SAMPLE, $1.75PITCHER $16.50

ASK YOUR SERVER ABOUT OUR LATEST SEASONALS, GUEST BEERS AND BEER TO GO!

10 OZ. $4.25 PINT $5.95

DINE-IN ONLY

4pm to 6pm
EVERYDAY

$4 - PINTS
$4 - MARGARITAS

$4 - FISH & CHIPS
$4 - WINGS

$4 - CHEESE STICKS
$4 - BREW OR 

SWEET POTATO FRIES

Thursdays only
$9 - GROWLER REFILLS

$14 - STRONG REFILLS

2022

GIFT CARDS AVAILABLE 
LOAD THEM UP FOR FRIENDS AND FAMILY. GREAT GIFT IDEA!



dressings: homemade honey mustard, balsamic vinaigrette, ranch, chipotle 
ranch, 1000 island, bleu cheese, Italian, and balsamic vinegar / olive oil

sub - hummus 2.25

SOUTHWEST CHORIZO SOUTHWEST CHORIZO 
SALADSALAD

-pairs well with hefe suave-
local Gosar chorizo sausage served with roasted local Gosar chorizo sausage served with roasted 
corn, beans, chipotle ranch dressing, and tossed corn, beans, chipotle ranch dressing, and tossed 
with romaine, fresh cilantro, black olives, green with romaine, fresh cilantro, black olives, green 

onions and shredded cheddar jackonions and shredded cheddar jack
13.9913.99

VEGETARIAN BURRITO VEGETARIAN BURRITO 
BOWLBOWL

quinoa, black beans, roasted corn, sauteed quinoa, black beans, roasted corn, sauteed 
onions and peppers on bed of romaine, topped onions and peppers on bed of romaine, topped 
with cheddar jack and green onion, served in with cheddar jack and green onion, served in 

tortilla bowl with a side of salsa.tortilla bowl with a side of salsa.
12.9912.99

add guac.add guac. 1.75 1.75

CHEF SALADCHEF SALAD
ham, turkey, crispy bacon, egg, croutons, and ham, turkey, crispy bacon, egg, croutons, and 

shredded cheddar cheese over romaine lettuce shredded cheddar cheese over romaine lettuce 
with cucumbers, carrots, tomatoes, and a choice with cucumbers, carrots, tomatoes, and a choice 

of dressingof dressing
15.9915.99

CAESAR SALADCAESAR SALAD
romaine lettuce, parmesan cheese and croutons romaine lettuce, parmesan cheese and croutons 

tossed with our homemade Caesar dressingtossed with our homemade Caesar dressing
9.999.99

SAN JUAN SALADSAN JUAN SALAD
a mixture of fresh spring greens, cucumbers, a mixture of fresh spring greens, cucumbers, 

carrots, tomatoes, and croutons with choice of carrots, tomatoes, and croutons with choice of 
dressingdressing
9.999.99

BUFFALO CHICKEN SALADBUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD
crispy chicken breast on a bed of romaine with crispy chicken breast on a bed of romaine with 
buffalo wing sauce, avocado, bacon bits, bleu buffalo wing sauce, avocado, bacon bits, bleu 

cheese crumbles, and ranch dressing.cheese crumbles, and ranch dressing.
15.9915.99

CARNE ASADA & CARNE ASADA & 
SPINACH SALADSPINACH SALAD

served with bleu cheese crumbles, mushrooms, served with bleu cheese crumbles, mushrooms, 
roma tomato, avocado and choice of dressingroma tomato, avocado and choice of dressing

15.9915.99

SIDE SALADSIDE SALAD
6.996.99

APPETIZERS

SALADS

STREET TACOS

FISHFISH
10.9910.99

CARNE ASADACARNE ASADA
10.9910.99

CHIPOTLE CHICKENCHIPOTLE CHICKEN
10.9910.99

BBQ PORKBBQ PORK
10.9910.99

three flour or corn tortillas with your choice of seasoned cod, chipotle chicken, carne asada, or BBQ pork 
topped with shredded cabbage, chipotle ranch, and sides of black beans, homemade salsa and guacamole

WARM SPINACH WARM SPINACH 
ARTICHOKE DIPARTICHOKE DIP

a delicious blend of spinach, artichokes, and a delicious blend of spinach, artichokes, and 
cheese, served with tortilla chips and cheese, served with tortilla chips and 

pita breadpita bread
11.9511.95

NACHOSNACHOS
house fried tortilla chips, layered with cheese house fried tortilla chips, layered with cheese 
and topped with guacamole, sour cream, black and topped with guacamole, sour cream, black 
beans, jalapeños, black olives, green onions and beans, jalapeños, black olives, green onions and 

a side of homemade salsaa side of homemade salsa
12.9512.95

half order half order 9.959.95
add Gosar chorizo sausage add Gosar chorizo sausage 3.753.75

add carne asads, chipotle chicken oradd carne asads, chipotle chicken or
BBQ Pork BBQ Pork 3.753.75

BREWPUB WINGSBREWPUB WINGS
1 lb. of hearty chicken wings in your choice of 1 lb. of hearty chicken wings in your choice of 
sauce served with bleu cheese or ranch and sauce served with bleu cheese or ranch and 

celery sticks.celery sticks.
12.9912.99

BUFFALO
HONEY CHIPOTLE BBQ

LEMON PEPPER
WING SAMPLER 12.99

FISH & CHIP BASKETFISH & CHIP BASKET
Vallé Caliente beer battered cod served with Vallé Caliente beer battered cod served with 

brew friesbrew fries
12.9912.99

CHIPS & CHIPS & 
HOMEMADE SALSAHOMEMADE SALSA

3.99 3.99 
add guac.add guac. 1.75 1.75

MOZZARELLA STICKSMOZZARELLA STICKS
with marinara saucewith marinara sauce  

8.998.99

FRENCH ONION SOUPFRENCH ONION SOUP
savory onion broth finished with sherry wine, savory onion broth finished with sherry wine, 

topped with crostini and melted Swisstopped with crostini and melted Swiss
6.756.75

PORK GREEN CHILIPORK GREEN CHILI
cupcup  4.254.25

bowlbowl  5.505.50

BUFFALO CHICKEN BUFFALO CHICKEN 
TENDER BASKETTENDER BASKET

with brew fries, ranch and celery.with brew fries, ranch and celery.
12.5012.50

LOCAL LOCAL   
SAUSAGE SAMPLERSAUSAGE SAMPLER

three local Gosar Sausages (Bavarian, Andouille, three local Gosar Sausages (Bavarian, Andouille, 
and Green Chili) grilled and served with fresh and Green Chili) grilled and served with fresh 

sauerkraut, pita bread, and stone ground sauerkraut, pita bread, and stone ground 
mustardmustard
14.9914.99

hUMMUS & VEGETABLESUMMUS & VEGETABLES
with pita bread & house fried tortilla chips.with pita bread & house fried tortilla chips.

11.5011.50

CARNE ASADA & CHEESE CARNE ASADA & CHEESE 
QUESADILLAQUESADILLA

with sautéed bell peppers, onions, melted with sautéed bell peppers, onions, melted 
cheese, avocado, sour cream, and salsacheese, avocado, sour cream, and salsa

11.9911.99
substitute chipotle chicken substitute chipotle chicken 11.9911.99

BASKET OF BREW FRIESBASKET OF BREW FRIES
5.99 5.99 

sub Sweet Potato Friessub Sweet Potato Fries 7.50  7.50 
add Pork Green Chili, or Quesoadd Pork Green Chili, or Queso 2.25 2.25

BAVARIAN HOT PRETZELBAVARIAN HOT PRETZEL
-PAIRS WELL WITH HEFE SUAVE--PAIRS WELL WITH HEFE SUAVE-

salted & served with melted queso on the sidesalted & served with melted queso on the side  
7.997.99

ADD THE FOLLOWING PROTEINSADD THE FOLLOWING PROTEINS
TO ANY OF OUR SALADSTO ANY OF OUR SALADS

GRILLED OR CHIPOTLE CHICKEN	GRILLED OR CHIPOTLE CHICKEN	
4.504.50

GOSAR SAUSAGE	 4.50GOSAR SAUSAGE	 4.50
(BAVARIAN, ANDOUILLE, OR GREEN CHILI)(BAVARIAN, ANDOUILLE, OR GREEN CHILI)

PORTOBELLO	 4.00PORTOBELLO	 4.00

QUINOA	 3.75QUINOA	 3.75

CARNE ASADA	 4.50CARNE ASADA	 4.50



sub sweet potato fries 1.501.50
sub side salad 3.503.50

1/2 lb. hand hewn, premium angus beef
– make it a double burger, add 5.00 –

– make it a homemade black bean quinoa burger at no charge –

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

served on an Artisan bun with lettuce, tomato, onion and a pickle spear with your choice of brew fries, roasted red potatoes, 
kettle chips, tortilla chips, quinoa, or pork green chili.

served with your choice of brew fries, roasted red potatoes, kettle chips, tortilla chips, 
quinoa, or a cup of pork green chili.

BURGERS
GLUTEN -FREE BUN OPTION

SANDWICHES & WRAPS
GLUTEN -FREE BUN OPTION

GREEN CHILE GUACAMOLE BURGER*GREEN CHILE GUACAMOLE BURGER*
-PAIRS WELL WITH VALLE ESPECIAL--PAIRS WELL WITH VALLE ESPECIAL-

served with green chiles, pepper jack cheese served with green chiles, pepper jack cheese 
and homemade guacamole. and homemade guacamole. 

13.9913.99

SMOKED BACON SWISS & MUSHROOM SMOKED BACON SWISS & MUSHROOM 
BURGER* BURGER* 

-PAIRS WELL WITH ALAMOSA AMBER--PAIRS WELL WITH ALAMOSA AMBER-
served with smoked bacon, sauteed mushrooms served with smoked bacon, sauteed mushrooms 

and Swiss cheese. and Swiss cheese. 
13.9913.99

UFO BURGER*UFO BURGER*
an over easy egg, ham, and pork green chili with your choice of Swiss, an over easy egg, ham, and pork green chili with your choice of Swiss, 

pepper jack, cheddar, provolone, or American.pepper jack, cheddar, provolone, or American.
13.9913.99

SMOKEHOUSE BBQ BURGER* SMOKEHOUSE BBQ BURGER* 
-PAIRS WELL WITH OL’ 169 OATMEAL STOUT--PAIRS WELL WITH OL’ 169 OATMEAL STOUT-

honey chipotle BBQ sauce, beer battered onion wedges, a touch of honey chipotle BBQ sauce, beer battered onion wedges, a touch of 
cabbage, and cheddar. cabbage, and cheddar. 

13.99 13.99 

THE BLANCA BURGER* THE BLANCA BURGER* 
grilled and served with your choice of Swiss, pepper jack, cheddar, grilled and served with your choice of Swiss, pepper jack, cheddar, 

provolone, or American. provolone, or American. 
12.99 12.99 

BLACK &.. BLEU BURGER* BLACK &.. BLEU BURGER* 
-PAIRS WELL WITH GRANDE RIVER IPA-PAIRS WELL WITH GRANDE RIVER IPA
topped with bleu cheese crumbles, topped with bleu cheese crumbles, 

black pepper, bacon and chipotle ranch. black pepper, bacon and chipotle ranch. 
13.99 13.99 

sub side salad 2.992.99
sub sweet potato fries 1.501.50

     sub Salazar BEEF© 2.502.50
sub BISON 3.993.99

BREWPUB’S CLASSIC REUBEN BREWPUB’S CLASSIC REUBEN 
-PAIRS WELL WITH ALAMOSA AMBER--PAIRS WELL WITH ALAMOSA AMBER-

tender corned beef, fresh sauerkraut and melted Swiss cheese tender corned beef, fresh sauerkraut and melted Swiss cheese 
stacked on marble rye with 1000 island dressing. stacked on marble rye with 1000 island dressing. 

12.7512.75

CLUB SANDWICH CLUB SANDWICH 
ham, turkey, smoked bacon, lettuce, tomato and mayo with American ham, turkey, smoked bacon, lettuce, tomato and mayo with American 

and Swiss cheese on sour dough, wheat bread, or rye. and Swiss cheese on sour dough, wheat bread, or rye. 
11.75 11.75 

add avocado add avocado 1.751.75

SOUTHERN STYLE BBQ PORK SOUTHERN STYLE BBQ PORK 
SANDWICHSANDWICH

-PAIRS WELL WITH OL’ 169 OATMEAL STOUT--PAIRS WELL WITH OL’ 169 OATMEAL STOUT-
tender, shredded, slow roasted pork smothered in tender, shredded, slow roasted pork smothered in 

honey chipotle BBQ sauce.honey chipotle BBQ sauce.
10.9910.99

CCHIPOTLE CHICKEN WRAPHIPOTLE CHICKEN WRAP 
marinated grilled chicken with spring mix, cheddar jack, avocado, marinated grilled chicken with spring mix, cheddar jack, avocado, 

tomato and chipotle ranch dressing. tomato and chipotle ranch dressing. 
11.9911.99  

add salsa add salsa 1.001.00  

GRILLED CHICKEN SWISS & AVOCADO GRILLED CHICKEN SWISS & AVOCADO 
-PAIRS WELL WITH HEFE SUAVé--PAIRS WELL WITH HEFE SUAVé-

grilled chicken breast topped with smoked grilled chicken breast topped with smoked 
bacon, avocado, and melted Swiss cheese. bacon, avocado, and melted Swiss cheese. 

12.75 12.75 

GRILLED GYRO GRILLED GYRO 
sliced beef and lamb gyro meat with lettuce, tomato, cucumber, sliced beef and lamb gyro meat with lettuce, tomato, cucumber, 

roma tomatoes and onion topped with homemade Tzatziki sauce on roma tomatoes and onion topped with homemade Tzatziki sauce on 
warm pita bread. warm pita bread. 

10.9910.99

SOUTHWEST PORTOBELLO WRAP SOUTHWEST PORTOBELLO WRAP 
-PAIRS WELL WITH GRANDE RIVER IPA--PAIRS WELL WITH GRANDE RIVER IPA-

slices of Grande River IPA glazed portobello, grilled and served in a soft slices of Grande River IPA glazed portobello, grilled and served in a soft 
tortilla with spinach, avocado, pepper jack and chipotle ranch dressing. tortilla with spinach, avocado, pepper jack and chipotle ranch dressing. 

11.50 11.50 

FRENCH DIP FRENCH DIP 
tender sliced roast beef on a hoagie roll with au jus dipping sauce. tender sliced roast beef on a hoagie roll with au jus dipping sauce. 

12.75 12.75 
add Swiss and sauteed mushrooms add Swiss and sauteed mushrooms 1.50 1.50 

BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP 
-PAIRS WELL WITH VALLE ESPECIAL--PAIRS WELL WITH VALLE ESPECIAL-

crispy chicken in Buffalo Wing sauce with romaine, avocado, crispy chicken in Buffalo Wing sauce with romaine, avocado, 
bacon bits, bleu cheese crumbles and ranch. bacon bits, bleu cheese crumbles and ranch. 

12.7512.75

BLT BLT 
thick smoked bacon, tomatoes, and lettuce on your choice of sour thick smoked bacon, tomatoes, and lettuce on your choice of sour 

dough, wheat or rye with mayo. dough, wheat or rye with mayo. 
9.75 9.75 

 add avocado  add avocado 1.75 1.75 
addd avocado and Swiss cheese addd avocado and Swiss cheese 2.502.50  

PHILLY CHEESE STEAK PHILLY CHEESE STEAK 
tender sliced beef topped with melted Swiss, sautéed mushrooms, tender sliced beef topped with melted Swiss, sautéed mushrooms, 

onions, and peppers on a hoagie roll. onions, and peppers on a hoagie roll. 
12.99 12.99 

add jalapeiios add jalapeiios 1.00 1.00 

CHICKEN CORDON BLEU SANDWICH CHICKEN CORDON BLEU SANDWICH 
a lightly breaded chicken breast, topped with honey ham, melted a lightly breaded chicken breast, topped with honey ham, melted 

Swiss, and parmesan jack sauce, on a artisan bun. Swiss, and parmesan jack sauce, on a artisan bun. 
12.7512.75

FISH SANDWICHFISH SANDWICH
Valle Caliente beer battered and deep fried filet of cod served on a Valle Caliente beer battered and deep fried filet of cod served on a 

hoagie roll with homemade tartar sauce and lettuce, tomato and onionhoagie roll with homemade tartar sauce and lettuce, tomato and onion
11.9911.99

CARNE ASADA WRAPCARNE ASADA WRAP
Carne Asada marinated steak with fresh mozzarella, Roma tomatoes Carne Asada marinated steak with fresh mozzarella, Roma tomatoes 

and spring mix with cilantro pestoand spring mix with cilantro pesto
12.5012.50

TEMP. NOTE: MEDIUM= WARM, PINK MIDDLE



grilled and seasoned to perfection with a side salad grilled and seasoned to perfection with a side salad 
and choice of brew fries, roasted red potatoes, sweet and choice of brew fries, roasted red potatoes, sweet 
potato fries, kettle chips, quinoa or pork green chilipotato fries, kettle chips, quinoa or pork green chili

FLAT BREAD PIZZAS

LUCILLES  LUCILLES  
GREEN CHILI PASTA ALFREDOGREEN CHILI PASTA ALFREDO 

-PAIRS WELL WITH GRANDE RIVER IPA-PAIRS WELL WITH GRANDE RIVER IPA--
the Brewpub’s own green chili alfredo cream sauce with local the Brewpub’s own green chili alfredo cream sauce with local 
Lucilles Sausage, cherry tomatoes, and cilantro. Served with a Lucilles Sausage, cherry tomatoes, and cilantro. Served with a 

side saladside salad
1818

THREE MUSHROOM PASTA THREE MUSHROOM PASTA 
-PAIRS WELL WITH GRANDE RIVER IPA--PAIRS WELL WITH GRANDE RIVER IPA-

Cremini, portobello and button mushrooms sauteed in a Cremini, portobello and button mushrooms sauteed in a 
roasted garlic cream sauce and tossed with fresh spinach. roasted garlic cream sauce and tossed with fresh spinach. 

Served with a side saladServed with a side salad
1616

ADD THE FOLLOWING ADD THE FOLLOWING 
PROTEINS TO ANY OF OUR PROTEINS TO ANY OF OUR 

PASTA DISHESPASTA DISHES
CHICKENCHICKEN 4.504.50

GOSAR SAUSAGEGOSAR SAUSAGE 4.504.50
(BAVARIAN, ANDOUILLE, OR GREEN CHILE)(BAVARIAN, ANDOUILLE, OR GREEN CHILE)

PORTOBELLOPORTOBELLO 4.004.00
QUINOAQUINOA 3.753.75

CHOCOLATE STOUT BROWNIE CHOCOLATE STOUT BROWNIE 
SUNDAE 6.99SUNDAE 6.99

HOMEMADE MIXED BERRY BREAD HOMEMADE MIXED BERRY BREAD 
PUDDING 5.99PUDDING 5.99

(add Ice Cream 1.50)(add Ice Cream 1.50) 

APPLE FILLED CHURROS 5.99 APPLE FILLED CHURROS 5.99 

PECAN BOURBON PIE 5.50 PECAN BOURBON PIE 5.50 
(add Ice Cream 1.50)(add Ice Cream 1.50) 

COLOSSAL NEW YORK CHEESECAKE COLOSSAL NEW YORK CHEESECAKE 
7.99 7.99 

BREWERY ROOT BEER FLOAT 5.75 BREWERY ROOT BEER FLOAT 5.75 

VANILLA ICE CREAM 3.50VANILLA ICE CREAM 3.50

6-PACK 10.996-PACK 10.99

64 OZ GROWLER 14.99 64 OZ GROWLER 14.99 

COLOR LOGO PINT 5.99 COLOR LOGO PINT 5.99 

LOGO T-SHIRT 14.99 LOGO T-SHIRT 14.99 

LOGO BALL CAP 18.99 LOGO BALL CAP 18.99 

1 2 OZ ROAST COFFEE BEANS 11.991 2 OZ ROAST COFFEE BEANS 11.99

HOMEMADE ROOT BEER     3.99HOMEMADE ROOT BEER     3.99
no free refillsno free refills                      ..

HOMEMADE BLACK CHERRYHOMEMADE BLACK CHERRY   ......   ......  
CREAM SODA  3.99CREAM SODA  3.99

no free refillsno free refills                      ..

FOUNTAIN DRINKS     2. 99FOUNTAIN DRINKS     2. 99
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Dr. Pepper, Iced Tea, Sweet Tea,Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Dr. Pepper, Iced Tea, Sweet Tea,          ..

RaspberryRaspberry  Tea, Mellow Yellow, Lemonade, Ginger AleTea, Mellow Yellow, Lemonade, Ginger Ale          ..

PEACH OR STRAWBERRY        . PEACH OR STRAWBERRY        . 
LEMONADE  3.99LEMONADE  3.99

ARNOLD PALMER     2.99 ARNOLD PALMER     2.99 

ROAST CAFE COFFEE     2.49 ROAST CAFE COFFEE     2.49 

HOT TEA     2.49 HOT TEA     2.49 

MILK     2.99 MILK     2.99 

CHOCOLATE MILK     3.50 CHOCOLATE MILK     3.50 

KID’S FOUNTAIN DRINKS     1.99KID’S FOUNTAIN DRINKS     1.99

KID’S HOMEMADE ROOT BEER     2.75KID’S HOMEMADE ROOT BEER     2.75

KID’S HOMEMADE     2.75 KID’S HOMEMADE     2.75 
BLACK CHERRY CREAM SODA     BLACK CHERRY CREAM SODA     ............

STEAKS & PASTAS

MARGHERITA PIZZA MARGHERITA PIZZA  
Fresh mozzarella, sweet basil, Roma tomatoes, and marinara Fresh mozzarella, sweet basil, Roma tomatoes, and marinara 

11.9511.95

BBQ PULLED PORK PIZZABBQ PULLED PORK PIZZA
Homemade BBQ Sauce, mozzarella cheese, pulled pork, and bacon Homemade BBQ Sauce, mozzarella cheese, pulled pork, and bacon 

13.9513.95

SPINACH ARTICHOKE PIZZASPINACH ARTICHOKE PIZZA
Spinach, Artichokes, Parmesan, Fresh Garlic and Mozzarella CheeseSpinach, Artichokes, Parmesan, Fresh Garlic and Mozzarella Cheese

12.9512.95

CARNE ASADA PIZZACARNE ASADA PIZZA
Carne Asada steak, Roma Tomatoes, Cilantro pesto, and Mozzarella Carne Asada steak, Roma Tomatoes, Cilantro pesto, and Mozzarella 

cheesecheese
13.9513.95

GREEN CHILI CHIPOTLE CHICKEN PIZZAGREEN CHILI CHIPOTLE CHICKEN PIZZA
Mozzarella cheese, bell peppers and onions, bacon, green chilis, Mozzarella cheese, bell peppers and onions, bacon, green chilis, 

jalapenos, and topped with chipotle ranchjalapenos, and topped with chipotle ranch
13.9513.95  

RIBEYERIBEYE
8oz -8oz - 24 24

12oz 12oz  - 32 - 32

SIRLOINSIRLOIN
6oz6oz - 18 - 18

DESSERTS

BEER & RETAIL TO-GO

BEVERAGES


